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Designation Name Contact Email 
President Kushagra Gupta 9035406474  kushagra1.p16@imi.edu 
General Secretary - Clubs Daman Mahajan 9638559824  daman.b16@imi.edu 
General Secretary - Events Ajay Mathew Thomas 7736359940  ajaymathew.p16@imi.edu 

 
Committee / Club Secretary Contact Email 

 Corporate Relations and Placement Committee Prashast Gupta 9910876373 prashast.p16@imi.edu 
 Branding and Media Relations Committee Vatsal Agarwal 9536723572 vatsal.p16@imi.edu 
 Alumni Relations Committee Priyanka Agrawal 9811850018 priyankaagrawal.h16@imi.edu 
 International Relations and Executive Education Nitish Dhawan 9953210325  nitishdhawan.p16@imi.edu  Committee     
 The Marketing Club Abhishek Agrawal 9974832049  abhishek.p16@imi.edu 
 The Finance Club Rohan Kauntia 9599667552  rohankauntia.p16@imi.edu 
 The Operations Club Karthik R Menon 8870542317  karthik.p16@imi.edu 
 The Economics Club Himanshu Sumbria 9952070072  himanshu.p16@imi.edu 
 The HR Club Harsh Gupta 9711960681  harsh.p16@imi.edu 
 Consulting and Strategy Club Shivam Aggarwal 9717443074  shivam.p16@imi.edu 
 The Entrepreneurship Cell Rishabh Singla 9417579733  rishabhsingla.p16@imi.edu 
 The IMAC Club Naman Sethia 9958146400 naman.p16@imi.edu 
 The Sports Club Krittika Ganguly 9953857734  krittika.p16@imi.edu 
 Jagriti - The Social Responsibility Cell Siddharth Singh 7042376958  siddharth.p16@imi.edu 
 Culture & Event Management Cell Deepanshu Sindhi 8699273797  deepanshu.p16@imi.edu 
  


